IUSITHALS 29 JIUCTOIIAJIA 2024p.

I mapa

II mapa

III mapa

IV napa

V napa

B-11

B-12

Ia.moBa 30

Ia.moBa 30

dizuxka 22

TP-11

T3-11

MBO-11

Ta.moBa 30

B-21

O3sH.11-ka 4rom.16

B-22

TP-21

TO-21

T3-21

bO-21

M -21

I1B -21

Ia.moBa 30

Ia.moBa 30

B-31

B-32

TP-31

TO-31

T3-31

bO-31

M-31

B-41

B-42

TP-41

TO-41

EK3:TBapun-so 16

T3-41

3eM.koO€eKC 9

3AJI:3em.k0n€eKc9

3axuct k/p-3eM.np

0eKxT.42

Bigsp LT,

M-41

Cnobozsa C.€.

[1B-41

Kosii I'.B.
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